Final Super Moto Paulista 2013

5a etapa Paulista de SM

Provas

1° Prova Sm1/Sm2/Sm4

Corrida (18 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(1) FRANCISCO LUIZ VELASCO R. FILHO
1 1:02.053 +3.246 13:06:17.229
2 59.094 +0.287 13:07:16.323
3 59.598 +0.791 13:08:15.921
4 58.873 +0.066 13:09:14.794
5 58.979 +0.172 13:10:13.773
6 59.705 +0.898 13:11:13.478
7 59.562 +0.755 13:12:13.040
8 59.652 +0.845 13:13:12.692
9 58.807 - 13:14:11.499
10 58.807 - 13:15:10.306
11 59.059 +0.252 13:16:09.365
12 59.605 +0.798 13:17:08.970
13 59.682 +0.875 13:18:08.652
14 59.686 +0.879 13:19:08.338
15 1:01.534 +2.727 13:20:09.872
16 59.708 +0.901 13:21:09.580
17 59.532 +0.725 13:22:09.112
18 1:01.701 +2.894 13:23:10.813
(33) IGOR VARONE JUSTO
1 1:02.516 +3.161 13:06:18.281
2 59.385 +0.030 13:07:17.666
3 59.355 - 13:08:17.021
4 59.383 +0.028 13:09:16.404
5 59.484 +0.129 13:10:15.888
6 59.659 +0.304 13:11:15.547
7 1:00.031 +0.676 13:12:15.578
8 1:02.419 +3.064 13:13:17.997
9 1:08.046 +8.691 13:14:26.043
10 59.857 +0.502 13:15:25.900
1 1:00.595 +1.240 13:16:26.495
12 59.864 +0.509 13:17:26.359
13 1:00.095 +0.740 13:18:26.454
14 1:01.263 +1.908 13:19:27.717
15 1:00.944 +1.589 13:20:28.661
16 1:00.840 +1.485 13:21:29.501
17 1:01.038 +1.683 13:22:30.539
18 1:01.310 +1.955 13:23:31.849
(273) HELPIO NEGUEIRA
1 1:02.791 +3.322 13:06:18.562
2 59.469 - 13:07:18.031
3 59.571 +0.102 13:08:17.602
4 1:00.511 +1.042 13:09:18.113
5 1:00.720 +1.251 13:10:18.833
6 1:00.823 +1.354 13:11:19.656
7 1:02.843 +3.374 13:12:22.499
8 1:01.054 +1.585 13:13:23.553
9 1:01.706 +2.237 13:14:25.259
10 1:00.221 +0.752 13:15:25.480
1 1:01.544 +2.075 13:16:27.024
12 1:03.185 +3.716 13:17:30.209
13 1:01.708 +2.239 13:18:31.917
14 1:01.506 +2.037 13:19:33.423
15 1:01.459 +1.990 13:20:34.882
16 1:00.898 +1.429 13:21:35.780
17 1:02.146 +2.677 13:22:37.926
18 1:01.951 +2.482 13:23:39.877

(75) LUCIANO CAETANO CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ

1

2
3
4
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:02.177 +1.647 13:10:29.311
6 1:01.920 +1.390 13:11:31.231
7 1:01.842 +1.312 13:12:33.073
8 1:01.529 +0.999 13:13:34.602
9 1:01.137 +0.607 13:14:35.739

10 1:01.792 +1.262 13:15:37.531
11 1:00.606 +0.076 13:16:38.137
12 1:00.530 - 13:17:38.667
13 1:02.129 +1.599 13:18:40.796
14 1:02.107 +1.577 13:19:42.903
15 1:01.212 +0.682 13:20:44.115
16 1:01.682 +1.152 13:21:45.797
17 1:01.906 +1.376 13:22:47.703
18 1:01.766 +1.236 13:23:49.469
(55) GUSTAVO BRANDAO
1 1:05.048 +3.781 13:06:21.106
2 1:02.169 +0.902 13:07:23.275
3 1:01.746 +0.479 13:08:25.021
4 1:01.994 +0.727 13:09:27.015
5 1:02.251 +0.984 13:10:29.266
6 1:01.831 +0.564 13:11:31.097
7 1:01.443 +0.176 13:12:32.540
8 1:01.896 +0.629 13:13:34.436
9 1:01.267 | - 13:14:35.703
10 1:02.718 +1.451 13:15:38.421
1 1:01.927 +0.660 13:16:40.348
12 1:02.435 +1.168 13:17:42.783
13 1:03.089 +1.822 13:18:45.872
14 1:02.232 +0.965 13:19:48.104
15 1:02.693 +1.426 13:20:50.797
16 1:02.435 +1.168 13:21:53.232
17 1:01.804 +0.537 13:22:55.036
18 1:02.738 +1.471 13:23:57.774
(22) GLAUCUS VINICIUS
1 1:05.238 +2.206 13:06:21.643
2 1:03.032 | - 13:07:24.675
3 1:03.398 +0.366 13:08:28.073
4 1:04.913 +1.881 13:09:32.986
5 1:04.441 +1.409 13:10:37.427
6 1:05.145 +2.113 13:11:42.572
7 1:05.644 +2.612 13:12:48.216
8 1:05.597 +2.565 13:13:53.813
9 1:05.988 +2.956 13:14:59.801
10 1:06.220 +3.188 13:16:06.021
11 1:05.246 +2.214 13:17:11.267
12 1:05.870 +2.838 13:18:17.137
13 1:06.086 +3.054 13:19:23.223
14 1:06.481 +3.449 13:20:29.704
15 1:05.652 +2.620 13:21:35.356
16 1:06.186 +3.154 13:22:41.542
17 1:06.885 +3.853 13:23:48.427
(17) GILBERTO EVANGELISTA VIEIRA
1 1:06.926 +1.421 13:06:23.942
2 1:05.505 - 13:07:29.447
3 1:06.922 +1.417 13:08:36.369
4 1:06.391 +0.886 13:09:42.760
5 1:06.867 +1.362 13:10:49.627
6 1:06.326 +0.821 13:11:55.953
7 1:06.767 +1.262 13:13:02.720
8 1:06.947 +1.442 13:14:09.667
9 1:09.348 +3.843 13:15:19.015
10 1:07.454 +1.949 13:16:26.469
1 1:07.956 +2.451 13:17:34.425

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 1:06.256 +0.751 13:18:40.681
13 1:06.413 +0.908 13:19:47.094
14 1:07.233 +1.728 13:20:54.327
15 1:07.032 +1.527 13:22:01.359
16 1:07.382 +1.877 13:23:08.741

(76) JOSE LUIS EBOLI VILLAMARIN
1 1:11.183 +6.150 13:06:28.342
2 1:09.392 +4.359 13:07:37.734
3 1:08.245 +3.212 13:08:45.979
4 1:09.133 +4.100 13:09:55.112
5 1:08.759 +3.726 13:11:03.871
6 1:09.108 +4.075 13:12:12.979
7 1:09.330 +4.297 13:13:22.309
8 1:09.166 +4.133 13:14:31.475
9 1:09.077 +4.044 13:15:40.552
10 1:08.636 +3.603 13:16:49.188
11 1:08.386 +3.353 13:17:57.574
12 1:07.279 +2.246 13:19:04.853
13 1:05.033 - 13:20:09.886
14 1:05.461 +0.428 13:21:15.347
15 1:05.694 +0.661 13:22:21.041
16 1:06.297 +1.264 13:23:27.338
(23) REGINALDO PAES - RAUL
1 1:10.834 +3.212 13:06:28.001
2 1:09.296 +1.674 13:07:37.297
3 1:08.415 +0.793 13:08:45.712
4 1:09.062 +1.440 13:09:54.774
5 1:08.982 +1.360 13:11:03.756
6 1:08.872 +1.250 13:12:12.628
7 1:09.576 +1.954 13:13:22.204
8 1:08.923 +1.301 13:14:31.127
9 1:09.288 +1.666 13:15:40.415
10 1:08.521 +0.899 13:16:48.936
11 1:07.622 - 13:17:56.558
12 1:08.190 +0.568 13:19:04.748
13 1:08.734 +1.112 13:20:13.482
14 1:08.642 +1.020 13:21:22.124
15 1:08.524 +0.902 13:22:30.648
16 1:10.403 +2.781 13:23:41.051
(5) RANIERI BRASIL
1 1:13.469 +3.768 13:06:31.459
2 1:10.673 +0.972 13:07:42.132
3 1:10.480 +0.779 13:08:52.612
4 1:09.886 +0.185 13:10:02.498
5 1:13.281 +3.580 13:11:15.779
6 1:13.140 +3.439 13:12:28.919
7 1:12.459 +2.758 13:13:41.378
8 1:10.904 +1.203 13:14:52.282
9 1:09.701 ‘ - 13:16:01.983
10 1:12.356 +2.655 13:17:14.339
11 1:11.701 +2.000 13:18:26.040
12 1:12.584 +2.883 13:19:38.624
13 1:11.784 +2.083 13:20:50.408
14 1:12.142 +2.441 13:22:02.550
15 1:13.762 +4.061 13:23:16.312
(113) DAGOBERTO MOURA FILHO
1 1:11.774 +1.221 13:06:29.504
2 1:10.679 +0.126 13:07:40.183
3 1:10.553 - 13:08:50.736
4 1:11.172 +0.619 13:10:01.908
5 1:12.314 +1.761 13:11:14.222
6 1:13.963 +3.410 13:12:28.185
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Final Super Moto Paulista 2013

5a etapa Paulista de SM

Provas

1° Prova Sm1/Sm2/Sm4

Corrida (18 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:12.167 +1.614 13:13:40.352
8 1:12.867 +2.314 13:14:53.219
9 1:13.294 +2.741 13:16:06.513

10 1:15.319 +4.766 13:17:21.832
11 1:14.462 +3.909 13:18:36.294
12 1:15.593 +5.040 13:19:51.887
13 1:14.185 +3.632 13:21:06.072
14 1:15.340 +4.787 13:22:21.412
15 1:15.976 +5.423 13:23:37.388
(145) CLEBER GUIMARAES
1 1:02.137 +3.372 13:06:17.334
2 59.188 +0.423 13:07:16.522
3 59.553 +0.788 13:08:16.075
4 59.031 +0.266 13:09:15.106
5 58.901 +0.136 13:10:14.007
6 59.830 +1.065 13:11:13.837
7 59.375 +0.610 13:12:13.212
8 59.713 +0.948 13:13:12.925
9 58.765 - 13:14:11.690
10 58.834 +0.069 13:15:10.524
1 3:12.762 +2:13.997 13:18:23.286
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